Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church, Catholicate Aramana, Devalokam-686004

Foregin Account Statement for the Year 2019-2020

(01-10-2019 to 31-12-2019)

SL.

NO. |Institutional Donors Address [Rcpt. Date |Amount Currency
1|Chicago St. Thomas USA 10-03-19 211500.00|Dollar
2|Elmhurst St. Gregorios USA 10-03-19 35250.00(Dollar
3|Yonkers St. Gregorios USA 10-03-19 7050.00|Dollar
4(South Florida St. Thomas USA 10-03-19 141000.00|Dollar
5[Houston St. Gregorios USA 10-04-19 525375.00|Dollar
6|Dallas St. Gregorios USA 10-04-19 199582.00|Dollar
7|Detroit St. Gregorios USA 10-04-19 14000.00|Dollar
8|Houston St. Gregorios USA 10-04-19 371335.00|Dollar
9(Los Angels St. Thomas USA 10-04-19 175195.00|Dollar

10|St. Louis St. Mary's USA 10-04-19 140100.00|Dollar
11|Elmhurst St. Gregorios USA 10-09-19 352000.00|Dollar
12|St. Mary's orthodox church USA 10-09-19 14150.00|Dollar
13|Geevarghese and Annamma Mathew USA 10-09-19 17600.00|Dollar
14|Mohan.l.Cheeran & Sally Cheeran USA 10-09-19 70400.00(Dollar
15|Bell Wood St. Gregorios USA 10-09-19 352000.00|Dollar
16|Chicago St. Mary's USA 10-09-19 211200.00(Dollar
17|Houston St. Gregorios USA 10-10-19 526725.00|Dollar
18|0rlando St. Paul's USA 10-10-19 70230.00(Dollar
19|St. Thomas orthodox church USA 14/10/2019 70100.00(Dollar
20(St. Thomas orthodox church USA 14/10/2019 70100.00|Dollar
21|St.Thomas Indian orthodox church USA 14/10/2019 140200.00|Dollar
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George.V. Poovathoor

St. Mary's orthodox church
Scramento St. George
George Varghese

South west American Diocesean office
St. Gregorios Orthodox Cathedral

Galary St. Mary's

Dover St. Thomas

Dover St. Thomas

Long Island St. Stephen's
Tappan St. Peter's & St. Paul's
Toronto (Ontario) St. Thomas
V.V. Babykutty and Aleyamma
Silver Spring St.Gregorios
Silver Spring St. Thomas
Silver Spring St. Gregorios
Bellerose St. John's

Abraham Varkey

Philadelfia St. Lukes

Fairless Hills St. George

North Carolina St. Gregorios
Florida St. Paul's

Edmonton Canada St. Gregorios
White Plains St. Mary's

Wood Side Mary's

White Plains St. Mary's

White Plains St. Mary's
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140200.00
70100.00
350500.00
140200.00
132400.00
2887.00
105615.00
14152.00
141520.00
79928.00
17690.00
563200.00
260480.00
35200.00
10349.00
70400.00
168960.00
464640.00
202752.00
144742.00
79845.00
21054.00
322828.00
10527.00
280720.00
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Wood Side Mary's
Yonkers St. Gregorios
Valley Cottage St. Mary's
West Sayville St. Mary's
South Florida St. Thomas
Philadelphia St.Mary's
Staten Island St. George
Orangeburg St. John's
Portchester St. George
Suffern St. Mary's
Suffern St. Mary's
Statenlsland St. Mary's
Drexe Hill St. John's
Albany St. Paul's
Philadelphia St.Thomas
Philadelphia St. Mary's
Levittwon St. Thomas
Linden St. Mary's

Floral Park St. Gregorios
Damascus St. Thomas
Drexel Hill St. John's
Elmont St. Baselios
Elmont St. Baselios
Levittwon St. Thomas
Franklin Square St. Basil
Maynard St. Mary's (Boston)
Staten Island Mar Gergorios
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14036.00
315810.00
153560.00
453700.00
178347.00
130994.00
175125.00

10508.00
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9177.00
539385.00
210150.00

18563.00
140100.00

70050.00

6375.00

14010.00
217155.00
651465.00
161115.00
371265.00
229554.00
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Orangeburg St. John's

Sam Mathew

Clifton St. Gregorios
Rockland St. Mary's
Bensalem St. Gregorios

Hart Ford St. Thomas
Midland park St. Stephen's
North Plain Field St. Baselios
Valley Cottage St. Mary's
Long Island St. Stephen's
Yonkers St. Gregorios
Tampa St. Gregorios

Jacob .K.Malathu & Mercy Jacob
Duchess St. Gregorios
Chicago St. Thomas
Portchester St. George
Philadelphia St. Thomas
North Carolina St. Gregorios
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12-02-19
19/12/2019
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31/12/2019

424020.00
17613.00
105900.00
70600.00
826020.00
162380.00
494200.00
372203.00
1780.00
435235.00
824760.00
446670.00
35445.00
73668.00
70160.00
654214.00
1606605.00
66890.00
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20058330.00




